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No Symbol Cat. No. K Total K Grade Pos Remarks

1

1.1.6.3
9.11.1.5
9.1.5.1

10
6
3

19

2

1.1.1.1
9.1.3.4

2
12

10

additional

3

8.6.19.1
9.4.3.2

12
8

20

4

8.4.16.1
9.1.2.2
9.1.4.2

14
9
6

29

5

1.2.4.2
9.4.2.2
9.1.5.1

14
11

3
28

6

5.2.1.1
9.1.5.1

17
3

20

7

7.4.1.1
9.4.3.4

10
17

27

8

1.2.3.1
9.1.2.2

12
9

21

Salzmann Cup Form A

Piloten ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Unknown 1

Flug #

Item K Grade

Pos. 20

Harm. 0

Fig K Total K

174 194

Penalties

Zu tief

Zu hoch

Unterbrechungen

Einfügungen

Verstoß

Flügel wackeln

Disqualifizierte Figur

Sonstige Notiz

Final Freestyle

Duration
Min Sec

Judges Details

Signature

Name

Number
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Salzmann Cup Form B

Piloten ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Unknown 1

Flug #
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t
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g
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Salzmann Cup Form C

Piloten ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Unknown 1

Flug #
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